Nom
MOURIER
ANCELY
VITO
BRENAS
VEZIES
DELHAISE
BRUNET-GUERIN
MOUSSA
BERTOLINO
FON
MARTIN
DURAND
GAYRAUD
MAULION
BOWERS
GILET

RIBE
ANTIPHON
FORRAT
MICHEL
SIMON
SOLER
MACOMBE
NEGRET
PONROUCH
BRUMENT
DEVRED
LAUNEY
VANDENNERSCH
BERTRAND
BORREL
BRUN
DUPUY
TERRAL
BALSAT
VALAT
CAMARDELLE
MAHE
SERRET
CIBIEN
LACAULE
LARGUIER
ESCARE
LEFEVRE
CAZALS
DAMETTE
DANNECKER
DUPUY
MANDRAY
RABIER
SIMON
ARTIERES
COUILLARD
VERGELY
RIGAIL ZECCHIN
BILLET
BOUGHOUAS
BRUNET
CAIZERGUES
LOUBAT
VOLPIERE
BROUSSARD
ROSSI
VACQUIE
NADAL
PERCHET
SAUZEAT
CATHALA

Prénom
AUDREY
FRANCOISE
NADINE
CLAUDIE
MONIQUE
ISABELLE
MICHELLE
SOPHIE
EVELYNE
CAROLE
JULIE
SYLVIE
CORINNE
ALEXANDRA
ELIZABETH
CORINNE
ESTELLE
ANNE CLAIRE
VERONIQUE
ISABELLE
DOMINIQUE
STEPHANIE
AURELIE
VALERIE
BLANDINE
ELODIE
VANESSA
DELPHINE
VALERIE
VIRGINIE
CLAUDINE
CATHERINE
SEVERINE
LILIANE
MARIE
SOPHIE
KARINE
ISABELLE
SOPHIE
NATHALIE
INGRID
CARINE
ALICE
BRIGITTE
ISABELLE
SOPHIE
EVELYNE
MARIE-ODILE
MARTINE
MYRIAM
ELSA
FRANCOISE
ANNABELLE
CHRISTINE
SANDRA
NATHALIE
ASSYAH
CATHY
JUSTINE
ISABELLE
ELISABETH
LAURA
NATHALIE
SOPHIE
CHRISTELLE
CHRISTELLE
ALINE
NATHALIE

Cat

SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
Ju
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1

24
25
23

21
4

22

14

20

19

18

17

16
15

13

12

11

10
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villeneuve 10 neuve semi

17

25

24

23
22

21

20

19

18

16

15

14
13

12

11

pistole st georges

15
22

14
12
10

25

24
23

21

20

19

18

17
16

13

11

17

21
22

16
11
20

25

24

23

19

10
18

15

14

13
12

saussines  total
56
47
44
36
33
30
28
28
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
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VIGNAL
BERGE
BLONS
GALIANO
BRUSSET
CASANOVA
MONTREDON
BAS
BOUTAVANT
ABOU

ABOU-BARCHECHATH

AIT OUAL
ALIAGA
ALQUIER
ALVAREZ
ANGLIVIEL
ANGUIGNAC
BARINCOU
BARRE
BENAZET
BENEZET
BERTOLINI
BESSY
BEZIAT
BROSSARD
BUHL
CABROL
CADILHAC
CAISSO
CAIZARGUES

CHOISNEL ROUX

CLEYET MAREL
COHIN
COLLERY
CONSTANTI
CRISSIN
CROIX
DEHENRY
DELORME
DESBIENS
DIJOUX
DOAT
DOAT
FANNIERE
FILLE
FRANCK
GALDEMAS
GALLIER
GARCIA
GARRABE
GAUVILLE
GAYRAUD
GEAUGEY
GINER
GOUDARD
GUSTIN
HARTERT
HREN
JONQUET
LATCHE
LAVAUD
LAVEAU
LE PRIOL
LE QUERE
LE ROUX
LEMIRE
LEVEQUE
LEWICKI
LIMON

ANABEL
ANNE MARIE
PATRICIA
KARINE
CHRISTELLE
GENEVIEVE
AURELIE
MICHELE
NATHALIE
VIRGINIE
CELINE
DOMINIQUE
CORINNE
REGINE
LORETTE
CLEMENCE
ISABELLE
ELISABETH
SANDRINE
AUDREY
CLAIRE
BEATRICE
MARINE
AURELIE
SANDRINE
SANDRINE
MAGUY
MARIE
GERALDINE
JEANINE
SOPHIE
LAETITIA
BERNADETTE
FRANCOISE
MARINA
MARION
MAGALI
MYRIAM
KARINE
GINA
MARTINE
JULIE
MICHELE
DEBORAH
LAURENCE
MARIE HELENE
LAURENCE
MYRIAM
MURIEL
BEATRICE
MARIE
PATRICIA
MARINA
YOLANDE
MARYSE
LUCIE
CATHERINE
CORINNE
FLORENCE
VALERIE
SABINE
FRANCOISE
MICHELLE
MARTINE
ANNE
ANOUCK
JENNIFER
LAURENCE

V1
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V4
V3
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V3
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V4
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V3
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1

MARIE-CHRISTINE V1
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MANE
MICHEZ
MIMAULT
MONRIBOT
MORIN
MOURE
N'DIAYE
NURIT
ORTIZ
PALIX
PASTOR
PENAGUILLA
PERRET
PETITQUEUX
PIRODDI GIL
POUGET
POUGET
POUPARD
POURPOINT
POVEDA
PRADELLE
PY
QUINCY
RADIGUET
RAYNAL
REVOL
RIGAUDIN
RIPOLL
ROBERJOT
ROBERJOT
ROCHET
RODIERE
RODIERE
ROMERO
ROQUES
RUBIO
SANCHEZ
SATEL
SAUTEL
SEINCE
SORRIBAS
TOUCHE
URQUIJO
VAILLE
VAISSIERE
VIALA

Y DRU
YTHIER

CARINE

MARIE-PIERRE

CLARISSE
MARIE
LYDIE
NADEGE
JACINTHE
MARTINE
MARTINE
LAETITIA
CATHERINE
VALERIE
CHRISTINE
SOPHIE
ANTOINETTE
CHANTAL
DOMINIQUE
AICHA
CORINNE
CHRISTINE
CAROLINE
MIREILLE
CLAIRE
MIRELLA
CECILE
CHRISTINE
PIERRETTE
PASCALE
AMELIE
MARJORIE
ELISABETH
NADINE
LUCILLE
ANNE SOPHIE
VERONIQUE
ANNE-MARIE
ALINE
AURELIE
EMILIE
MARIE
JACQUELINE
MARIE
VERONIQUE
NATHALIE
CECILE
KARINE
SABINE
PASCALE

SE
V1

V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V3
V1
SE
V1
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
Ju
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V3
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
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